poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 027 -

Fall 2017

Division 027 - Taito-Arakawa

Black Tier

Name
Atsuhiro Okuda

Takayuki Kawamoto
Mafumi Oyama
Hirokuni Ota
Hirokazu Seki
Genya Toyooka

Yoshiko Iwasaki

White Tier

Name
Koji Matsumoto

Ryo Sunaga
Motohide Hirayama
Yoichi Segawa
Takashi Inukai
Kenji Odajima
Osamu Sasaki
Shuichi Sasaki

Mai Takai
Yasuyoshi Itagaki

Green Tier

Name
Serena Nishijima

Yudai Kaneko
Seiki Ishihama
Hitomi Ishihama
Satoru Mogi
Hiroshi Tanimura
Atsushi Terasawa
Ayaka Kuwabara
Koki Nishimura
Tomoko Hirayanagi
Hayate Matsuyama
Hideaki Arai
Kazuhisa Mogaki
Hiroshi Okada

Member #
09399

09394
09400
09412
09386
02200
09393

Member #
09408

09407
09544
09392
09402
09388
09387
09398
09410
09406

Member #
09403

09401
01677
09405
09395
09390
09389
09543
09411
09409
09391
09404
09397
09396

Team
AIMS

A.B.cronies
AIMS

Team BD
Osamu Japan
Team BD

A.B.cronies

Team
Team BD

Team BD
A.B.cronies
Osamu Japan
AIMS

Osamu Japan
Osamu Japan
A.B.cronies
Team BD
Team BD

Team
AIMS

AIMS

AIMS

AIMS
A.B.cronies
Osamu Japan
Osamu Japan
Osamu Japan
Team BD
Team BD
Osamu Japan
AIMS
A.B.cronies

A.B.cronies
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